Product Bulletin for
Lev-Lok® Illuminated
Receptacles
lev-lok®
Modular Wiring Devices
15A & 20A, 125V Illuminated Receptacles
Extra Heavy Duty Hospital Grade
The Lev-Lok line of hospital grade wiring devices has expanded with the introduction

© 2011 Leviton Manufacturing Co., Inc. All rights reserved. Delrin is a registered trademark of E.I. du Pont de Nemours and Company.
Note: Features and specifications subject to change. Q-658
Ordering Information
Rating Color
Extra Heavy Duty Hospital Grade, Traditional Duplex
Standard Tamper-Resistant
15A/125V Ivory M8200-ILI MT820-ILI
15A/125V White M8200-ILW MT820-ILW
15A/125V Gray M8200-ILG MT820-ILG
15A/125V Red M8200-ILR MT820-ILR
15A/125V Light Almond M8200-ILT MT820-ILT
20A/125V Ivory M8300-ILI MT830-ILI
20A/125V White M8300-ILW MT830-ILW
20A/125V Gray M8300-ILG MT830-ILG
20A/125V Red M8300-ILR MT830-ILR